
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
IRRIGATION AND WATERWAYS DEPARTMENT

NATIONAL HYDROLOGY PROJECT

Bid No.: 

(Circulated vide Memo No-162

NAME OF WORK:- “Scanning & Digitization of 

CORRIGENDUM

Due to unavoidable circumstances

 
1) Online Bid submission closing date & time 

26.05.2022 at 15.00 Hrs. 
2) Bid Document Download/sale 

26.05.2022 at 15.00 Hrs. 
3) Last date and time of receipt of 

instead of  26.05.2022 at 15.00 Hrs
4) Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid 

26.05.2022 at 16.00 Hrs. 
 

All other Terms & Conditions of the Bid will remain unchanged
 

Date:-25.05.2022    

     

  
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

IRRIGATION AND WATERWAYS DEPARTMENT 
NATIONAL HYDROLOGY PROJECT 

 
 
 

Bid No.: WBIW/NHP/RFQ-11/2021-22 

162/NHP-02/20  Dated- 09.03.2022 of E.E, B.I & P Division)

“Scanning & Digitization of different type documents under NHP.”

ORRIGENDUM NOTICE– 5 

Due to unavoidable circumstances,following changes have been made: 

Online Bid submission closing date & time is 03.06.2022 at 15.00 Hrs. instead of 
 

Bid Document Download/sale end date & time is 03.06.2022 at 15.00 Hrs. instead of 
 
eceipt of Original Documents is 03.06.2022 at 15.00 Hrs. 

at 15.00 Hrs 
Time of Opening of Technical Bid is 03.06.2022 at 16.00 Hrs. instead of 

 

All other Terms & Conditions of the Bid will remain unchanged. 

 
            Sd/- 
 Executive Engineer 

      Burdwan Investigation & Planning Division
           I & W Dte. 

of E.E, B.I & P Division) 

different type documents under NHP.” 

,following changes have been made: - 

at 15.00 Hrs. instead of 

at 15.00 Hrs. instead of 

at 15.00 Hrs. 

0 Hrs. instead of 

Division 


